



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK
WP(C) No.22045 of 2024

***Ajit Kumar Tula @
Tulo*** ***Petitioner***

Mr. S. Sahoo, Advocate

-versus-

***State of Odisha
& others*** ***Opposite Parties***

Mr. K.K. Gaya, ASC

CORAM: JUSTICE V. NARASINGH

ORDER
25.09.2024

Order No.

01. 1. As prayed for, list this matter on 27.09.2024.
2. Learned counsel for the Petitioner is requested to serve an extra copy of the writ petition on learned counsel for the State in the meanwhile.

(V. NARASINGH)
Judge

PKS