



IN THE HIGH COURT OF ORISSA AT CUTTACK

W.P.(C) No. 22045 of 2024

Ajit Kumar Tula @ Tulo Petitioner

Mr. B. Pujari, Advocate

-versus-

***State of Odisha and Opposite Parties
others***

Mr. G.N. Rout, ASC

CORAM: JUSTICE V. NARASINGH

**ORDER
27.09.2024**

Order No.

02. 1. List this matter in the week commencing 28.10.2024.
2. In the meanwhile, learned counsel for the Petitioner is called upon to place on record the calculation of mark in the event the 1% weightage as claimed is given to him.

***(V. Narasingh)
Judge***

Santoshi